TIME
08:30

08:45

09:00

09:15

10:00
12:00

12:10

Adjourn

State Forests Advisory Committee
Meeting Agenda
Zoom Conference Call
Friday, April 24, 2020

TOPIC
Housekeeping
e Roll call
o SFAC Members
o ODF Staff by District, TFC, REI
o New Member Introductions
o Approval of Meeting Summary October 2019

ODF operations given COVID-19

Overall

e Telecommuting, office closures, statewide assistance

e REl operations (TFC, Recreation operations, recruitments)
e Timbers sale operations

Draft Forest Management Plan and Habitat Conservation
Plan Updates

FY21 AOP Overview

e Centralized Planning process

e Implementation Plan Status

e Social, Economic and Environmental Benefits
e Public Engagement Plan

Break
Public Comment

Future meeting Topics
o Email then to Lisa, Ron and Andy

PRESENTER
Lisa Phipps

Andy White

Laura Fredrickson
Kevin Boyd
Justin Butteris/Brian Pew

Derek Bangs/Randy Peterson/
Jason Cox

Lisa Phipps

Lisa Phipps



