## **State Forests Advisory Committee**

Meeting Agenda Zoom Conference Call Friday, April 24, 2020

<b>TIME</b> 08:30	TOPIC  Housekeeping  Roll call  SFAC Members  ODF Staff by District, TFC, REI  New Member Introductions  Approval of Meeting Summary October 2019	PRESENTER Lisa Phipps
08:45	ODF operations given COVID-19 Overall  Telecommuting, office closures, statewide assistance REI operations (TFC, Recreation operations, recruitments) Timbers sale operations	Andy White  Laura Fredrickson  Kevin Boyd
09:00	Draft Forest Management Plan and Habitat Conservation Plan Updates	Justin Butteris/Brian Pew
09:15	<ul> <li>FY21 AOP Overview</li> <li>Centralized Planning process</li> <li>Implementation Plan Status</li> <li>Social, Economic and Environmental Benefits</li> <li>Public Engagement Plan</li> </ul>	Derek Bangs/Randy Peterson/ Jason Cox
10:00	Break	
12:00	Public Comment	Lisa Phipps
12:10	Future meeting Topics  o Email then to Lisa, Ron and Andy	Lisa Phipps
Adjourn		